
Friday, December 16I Y /\ 78 ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.31 Concert
10. O Devotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and Gar-
den, Have You Heard, "‘Hester’s Diary,’
The Pleasures of Music
11.16 Music While You Work
11.46 Royal Welsh, Male Choir
12. 0 Luitch Music
2. Op.m. Norman Cloutier
2.15 Alan Roth Chorus
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURSuite No. 2 for Two Pianos
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor

Rachmaninoff
3.30 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Tino Rossi
4.30 The Musie of Manhattan
4.46 The Sentimentalists
6. 2 Children’s session: "The Lost GoldMine"
6.30 Light Recordings
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports session
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Leo Blech
Overture: The Secret

cgrh ing. 8m7.37 Tito Sehipa (tenor)Le Violette
Son Tutta Duolo Scarlatti

7.43 JOCELYN WALKER (piano)
Sonata in D Major Scarlatti
Rohdo in A Minor Mozart
(From the Studio)

7.57 Joseph Szigeti (violin) and thePhilharmonia conducted by ConstaptLambert
Reverie and Caprice Berlioz

8. 6 MAY TOMBS (soprano)Dainty Little Maiden
Young Love Lies Sleeping SomervellMusic | Heard With You HagemanLove’s Philosophy Quilter
(From the Studio)

818 Columbia Broadcasting SymphonyOrchestra, conducted by Howard BarlowFolk Songs from Somerset
Seventeen Come Sunday,

Vaughan Williams8.25 Opinion Please8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 London Studio Concert
Westminster Orchestra conducted byDenis WrightOverture: The Three Brothers

marosaMinuet (Serenade in D) BrahmsSinfonietta BeethovenMinuet (Divertimento No. 17) Mozart
Kamarinskala Glinka
(BBC Programme)

710. O fHleather Mixture: Variety fromScotland
(BBC Programme)

10.28 Variety
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Y Cc 880 ke. 341 m,
Op.m. Light Popular Music
6:30 The Comedy Harmonists
‘6.45 Xavier Gugat and his Orchestra
poe After Dinner Music8.0 The Music Hall Varletles Orchestra
8. Stars of English and AmericanVariety
8.45 Comedian’s. Corner8.0 From Light Opera and MusicalComedy
8.30 Supper Dance
10. 0 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

1 Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
65.O p.m. Music Magazine6.30 Orchestral Concert
6. 0 Selections From Musical Comedy6.20 Dinner. Music
7.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half-hour
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Request
10. 0 Close down

q

DDC) WaAWOAREN
7. O asm. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s News from Town
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables’
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Private Secretary"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatime Cabaret
6.45 "The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7. 0 Sweethearts of Song
7.16 "Whispers In Tahiti’
ay
HeRha eae Review and Announce-me brane Talk: "The Making: of aPlay: Lighting, estes and Decor"(BBC Production)
8. 0 Short Story: ‘"Sarie Marais," by
Fay King
8.15 The Knaves
8.30 Sweet Music Z

8.45 Singing for your Supper: AnneShelton9.4 Gramophilia: New Recordings
9.36 Picture Parade

(BBC Programme)10.8 Accent on Melody: Rhythmic
Dance Music
10.30 Close down

1PX4H 1310 ke. 229m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
as Round the Town with Anne Fisher"The Channings"
3.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. In Strict Tempoae "The Amazing Quest of Ernestss"7,0 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
7.415 "The Caravan Passes’
7.30 Programme ReviewStock Market Report
The Northern Ireland Singers"The Pied Piper of Hamelin’ Davies
(BBC Programme)8.
Play:
"A Nice Cup of Tea," aaioe y Antony Gilbert

8.30 Murray Gronwall (violin) andCharles Purves (piano)Violin: Sonatine Martini
Intrada Moffatt
Piano: The Enchanted Valley Ireland
Noel Gardiner
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 Talk: "Escape Into the Past," by
Cech Hull
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Heather Mixture

(BBC Programme)
9.30 Sports Preview
9.45 Gems from the Opera10.16 London Palladium Orchestra
10.30 Close down

\ Y, LA 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano)
9.15 Morning Symphony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.48 Devotional Service
410.30. I Quiet Mood
10.45 Music While You Work
41.15 Musical Hawali
411.30 Makers of Melody
42. 0 Music for Midday
2. 0 p.m. Album of Familiar Music2.30 Life’s Lighter Side
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artists’ Spotlight: Paul Robe-
son (bass)
3.30 Musical Miscellany4.0 #£Classical Half-hour
Concerto for Flute and Harp in C

Mozart
4.30 Mélodies of the Month5.0 £Children’s Session: Aunt Joan
6.30 Music Before Six
6. 0 Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
6.45 What’s Popular Overseas
7. 0 Programme Review
7.16 Talk: "The Art of Film: Film
Poetry"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeDown Memory Lane
7.45 GWENETH DINSDALE (soprano)Star of God Coates
I Was Dreaming Juncker
Poor Man’s Garden Kennedy-Russell
The Piper From Over the Way Brahe
(A Studio Recital)0 For the Bandsman15 Presenting N.Z. Artists: . Bryanrake (Dunedin baritone)

ae

8.30 NZBS Storytime: "Hunter of Drag-onflies," by D’Arcy Niland
8.45 Entertainers All
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Latest Releases10. 0 For Our Seottish Listeners
10.25 1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands10.30 Close down

2D Y 570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Highlights From om9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: AureHano Pertlile
(tenor) :

9.40 Musie While You Work
70.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude10.40 "Miss Susie Slagles"
41. 0 Women’s Session; "Student Life
in East Pakistan," by Geraldine Stock,
"My Judgment of Paris: The Little Dif-
ferences," by Ruth Mirams
11.30 Waltz Time
412. 0 Lunch. Music
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z. History: Arrival
PRs
Canterbury PilgrimsLocal Veae ConditionsoO + UR
Horn pare No. 4 in E Flat, Op, 44Till Eulenspiegel’s Merry PranksTomorrow
Suite: Der Rosenkavalier R. Strauss3. 0 "Forgotten .Peoog

bag
Alfredo Campoli and his Orches-ra,3.30/ Music While You Work4.0 Strings to their Bow

4.30 Rhythm Parade5.0 Children’s Session: Music Box andCan You Spell This?
5.30 Singing Together
. O Dinner Music ‘26 Stock Exchange Report30 .\LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market R7A poe Do You Call Pasties?" byG.
‘EVENING PROGRAMME
Merle Gamble (soprano) and Donald
Gamble (bass)
Lean Low, Beloved JensenWilt Design to be Near MeLove Hath Not Yet Departed Brahms
The Harvesters Dvorak
To the Forest Tohaikovyski
(A Studio Recital)

7.45 Vienna. Philharmontie Orchestraconducted by Herbert von maha"Overture: Gipsy Baron Strauss
7.52 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
Gipsy Baron Waltz Strauss
Gipsy Love Waltz Lehar

3. 0 Play: "Worse Than Murder," Dy
. Norman

(NZBS i tga |8.43 Anni Frind, Walter Ludwig andWilhelm Strienz with Orchestra
Selections from. "Paganini"

8.56 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Wellington City Salvation Army
Band with interludes by Shirley Jones
(soprano)
(A Studio Presentation)40. 0 Rhythm on Record: ‘Turntable"

141. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QVC VLLINGTON5.O p.m. Early Evening Concert6.0 Today in N.Z. History: Arrival ofCanterbury Pilgrims6.5 Tea Dance
6.30 Allen Roth Chorus with the Nova-
time Trio
6.45 Variety a

7.0 Musical Comedy Gems
7.15 Light Orchestral Music
7.30 "Jalna"
8. 0 Boston "Pops" Orchestra
8.30 Anniversary of the Vreek
9. 0 Trio No. 1 in B, Op. 8 Brahms
9.29 Alexander Kipnis (bass) and Gerald
Moore (piano)
To the Nightingale
Sonntag, OP 47,

No. 3 Brahms
9.37 Eileen Joyce spun}Intermezzo, Op. 118, No, 2 Brahms
9.41 Frederick Grinke

"
(violin), Kendall

Taylor (piano)Sonatina, Op. 100 ©. Dvorak
10. 0 Holiday for Song
10.30 Close down

AAD, WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m,
7. 0 p.m. Comedy Land
7.20 Music from the Screen
7.33 "Madame Bovary"
8. 0 With @ Smile and a Song8.30 Fred Hartley Programme
8. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 Having a Wonderful Crime

(BBC os Faget a9.45 Tempo Dit Va10. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

AKG GISBORNE1010ke, _297
7. 0 a.m.7.309. 0
Grego9.15
by
4
9.45
10. 0

Breakfast session
District, Weather Forecast
Feminine Viewpoint with Prudence
ry"Private Secretary"
"Imperial Lover"
"anne of Green Gables"
Close down

$28 p.m. Early Evening |Variety"Paro’s Daughter";. Popular Vocalists7.30 Programme Review and Apnnounce-
ments
7.46 Music of Howard Barlow (Voice of.
America Program
Our Nee Changes,"Jackso
8.30

8.4National Symphon
Fritz Kreisler (violin)

me)
Talk: "Harpoons

Kw Se~ ratHill paoRound-up."In Ben Boyd’s Day
Dominion ertseel
Classical Concert

Orchestra
Benedictadigese
Berlioz
Albeniz

Overture: Beat

Tango
Long and National Symphony

Orchestra
Ballade, Op. Faure
Philadelphia
Ie

cofcertgehsuw
Orehebtee of Amsterdamnce ouw

Trojan March Berlioz
9.45 Crosby
10.3

Time10. | On theag Side 5Closed

LAYS acAPIERke. 349m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.30
10. 0
10.16
10.30
11. 0
11.3011.46
12. 0

Morning Variety
Hawaiian Memories
Piano Rbythm
Music While You Work
Master Music
The Cinema Organist
Los Clipper’s Orchestra
Lunch Musi¢2. Op.m. Music While You Work

2.803.15
4. 0
4.15
4.30

Variety
Symphony No. 6 in Cc Schubert
‘A Song by the Way
‘Destiny Bay"
Composers and their Music: Noel

Coward

8.30

9.09.30
10. 0

4.0.89

Children’s Session: Junior Natural-
The Joe Mooney Quartet
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
For the Sportsman
The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
Evening Programme7.30

Melody Market
8.15 Nancy Harrie Quartet
"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

Overseas and N.Z. News"A Matter of Luck"
Band Call: Variety Orchestra
(BBG -s Pa

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


